
St. Paul’s Highfield Lutheran Church 
 

1595 Dime Road  Vandergrift, PA  15690 
724-567-7462 

Email:  hifields@comcast.net 
www.stpaulshighfield.org 

STANDARD WORSHIP SCHEDULE 
 

8:30 am 
Also join us on Facebook or Zoom 

 
 
 
 

Office Hours-  
Wednesday and Friday 

9:00 am—3:00 pm 
 
 

Looking Ahead:  May 
13th Mother’s Day dinner 
16th Election Day Hoagie/Soup sale 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

1 
Easter Egg Hunt /   

Breakfast 
9:00-11:00 am 

2    PALM SUNDAY 
Q&A after worship w/pot luck 

meal 
 

Confirmation Class            
1:00-3:00 pm @  SPH 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

 
 
 
 

7:00 pm @ Hebron 

7 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00 pm @ SPH 

8 
8:00 pm @ Hebron 

 

9     
 
 

10 
 

Newsletter deadline 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16    EASTER 2 
 

Confirmation Class            
1:00-3:00 pm @ SPH 

17 
Helping Hands meeting 

NOON 
 

 
 

18 
 

Council meeting 6:00 pm 

19 
Newsletter mailing 

 

Dresses & Britches      
1:00 pm 

 

Church Night Out 6:00 pm 
@ Villa Ballanca 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23     EASTER 3 
 

24 
 
 

 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 28 29 

 

 
 

30 
EASTER 4 

Confirmation 
class 1-3 pm @ SPH 


